Linear/swivel clamps CLR
Subject to change – 2008/062 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Linear/swivel clamps CLR
Key features
Functional description
The CLR linear/swivel clamp is used
for all types of clamping. Through the
combination of the linear and swivel

Subject to change – 2008/064 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Linear/swivel clamps CLR
Type code
u
CLR — 12 — 10 — R — P — A — —
Type
Double-acting
CLR Linear/swivel clamp
Piston∅ [mm]
Clamping stroke [mm]
Swivel direction
R Right
L Left
G Linear 1
Cushioning
P Flexible cushioning rings/plates at both ends
a
Position sensing
A For proximity sensing
Variant
K11-R8 -V- With protection against dust and
welding splatter
2
Series
B Series B 3
1 Only with piston∅ 40 … 63 mm
2 Only with piston∅ 25 … 63 mm
3 Only with piston∅ 32 mm
-V- New
Variant K11-R8
2008/06 – Subject to change 5� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Linear/swivel clamps CLR
Technical data
Function
-N- Diameter
12 … 63 mm
-T- Clamping stroke
10, 20, 50 mm
-W- www.festo.com
CLR-… CLR-…-K11-R8
General technical data
Piston∅ 12 16 20 25 32 40 50 63
Pneumatic connection M5 M5 M5 M5 Gx Gx Gx Gx
Piston-rod thread M3 M4 M6 M6 M8 M8 M10 M10
Operating medium Filtered compressed air, lubricated or unlubricated
Design Pistong
Piston rod
Cylinder barrel
Cushioning Flexible cushioning rings/plates at both ends
Position sensing For proximity sensing
Type of mounting Via through-holesyp g
Via female thread
Via accessories
Mounting position Any
Clamping range › 2 mm before end position
Clamping stroke1) [mm] 10 20 10 20 10 20 10 20 10 20 10 20 20 50 20 50
Total stroke2) [mm] 19 29 20 30 22 32 23 33 28 38 28 38 41 71 43 73
Swivel direction Right, left Right, left, linear
Swivel angle [°] 90 ±1
1) The clamping stroke corresponds to the linear stroke which effects clamping
2) The total stroke comprises the clamping stroke and the swivel stroke
Operating and environmental conditions
Operating pressure [bar] 2 … 10
Ambient temperature1) [°C] –10 … +80
Corrosion resistance class CRC2) 2
1) Note operating range of proximity sensors
2) Corrosion resistance class 2 according to Festo standard 940 070
Components requiring moderate corrosion resistance. Externally visible parts with primarily decorative surface requirements which are in direct contact with a surrounding industrial atmosphere or media such as
cooling or lubricating agents
-V- New
Variant K11-R8
Subject to change – 2008/066 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...

∅ 50/63
t [s]
J[
kg
cm
2
]
Stroke: 10 mm
Stroke: 20 mm
Subject to change – 2008/0610 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Linear/swivel clamps CLR
Technical data
Ordering data – Right-hand swivel direction
Type Piston∅ Stroke Part No. Type
[mm] [mm]
12 10 535 431 CLR-12-10-R-P-A
20 535 433 CLR-12-20-R-P-A
16 10 535 435 CLR-16-10-R-P-A
20 535 437 CLR-16-20-R-P-A
20 10 535 439 CLR-20-10-R-P-A
20 535 441 CLR-20-20-R-P-A
25 10 535 443 CLR-25-10-R-P-A5
20 535 445 CLR-25-20-R-P-A
32 10 543 177 CLR-32-10-R-P-A-B3
20 543 179 CLR-32-20-R-P-A-B
40 10 535 453 CLR-40-10-R-P-A
20 535 456 CLR-40-20-R-P-A
50 20 535 459 CLR-50-20-R-P-A5
50 535 462 CLR-50-50-R-P-A
63 20 535 465 CLR-63-20-R-P-A3
50 535 468 CLR-63-50-R-P-A
Ordering data – Right-hand swivel direction, with protection against dust and welding splatter
Type Piston∅ Stroke Part No. Type
[mm] [mm]
25 10 535 483 CLR-25-10-R-P-A-K11-R85
20 535 485 CLR-25-20-R-P-A-K11-R8
32 10 535 487 CLR-32-10-R-P-A-B-K11-R83
20 535 490 CLR-32-20-R-P-A-B-K11-R8
40 10 535 493 CLR-40-10-R-P-A-K11-R8
20 535 496 CLR-40-20-R-P-A-K11-R8
50 20 535 499 CLR-50-20-R-P-A-K11-R85
50 535 502 CLR-50-50-R-P-A-K11-R8
63 20 535 505 CLR-63-20-R-P-A-K11-R83
50 535 508 CLR-63-50-R-P-A-K11-R8
-V- New
Variant K11-R8
2008/06 – Subject to change 11� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Linear/swivel clamps CLR
Technical data
Ordering data – Left-hand swivel direction
Type Piston∅ Stroke Part No. Type
[mm] [mm]
12 10 535 432 CLR-12-10-L-P-A
20 535 434 CLR-12-20-L-P-A
16 10 535 436 CLR-16-10-L-P-A
20 535 438 CLR-16-20-L-P-A
20 10 535 440 CLR-20-10-L-P-A
20 535 442 CLR-20-20-L-P-A
25 10 535 444 CLR-25-10-L-P-A5
20 535 446 CLR-25-20-L-P-A
32 10 543 178 CLR-32-10-L-P-A-B3
20 543 180 CLR-32-20-L-P-A-B
40 10 535 454 CLR-40-10-L-P-A
20 535 457 CLR-40-20-L-P-A
50 20 535 460 CLR-50-20-L-P-A5
50 535 463 CLR-50-50-L-P-A
63 20 535 466 CLR-63-20-L-P-A3
50 535 469 CLR-63-50-L-P-A
Ordering data – Left-hand swivel direction, with protection against dust and welding splatter
Type Piston∅ Stroke Part No. Type
[mm] [mm]
25 10 535 484 CLR-25-10-L-P-A-K11-R85
20 535 486 CLR-25-20-L-P-A-K11-R8
32 10 535 488 CLR-32-10-L-P-A-B-K11-R83
20 535 491 CLR-32-20-L-P-A-B-K11-R8
40 10 535 494 CLR-40-10-L-P-A-K11-R8
20 535 497 CLR-40-20-L-P-A-K11-R8
50 20 535 500 CLR-50-20-L-P-A-K11-R85
50 535 503 CLR-50-50-L-P-A-K11-R8
63 20 535 506 CLR-63-20-L-P-A-K11-R83
50 535 509 CLR-63-50-L-P-A-K11-R8
-V- New
Variant K11-R8
Subject to change – 2008/0612 � Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Linear/swivel clamps CLR
Technical data
Ordering data – Linear motion
Type Piston∅ Stroke Part No. Type
[mm] [mm]
40 10 535 455 CLR-40-10-G-P-A
20 535 458 CLR-40-20-G-P-A
50 20 535 461 CLR-50-20-G-P-A5
50 535 464 CLR-50-50-G-P-A
63 20 535 467 CLR-63-20-G-P-A3
50 535 470 CLR-63-50-G-P-A
Ordering data – Linear motion, with protection against dust and welding splatter
Type Piston∅ Stroke Part No. Type
[mm] [mm]
40 10 535 495 CLR-40-10-G-P-A-K11-R8
20 535 498 CLR-40-20-G-P-A-K11-R8
50 20 535 501 CLR-50-20-G-P-A-K11-R85
50 535 504 CLR-50-50-G-P-A-K11-R8
63 20 535 507 CLR-63-20-G-P-A-K11-R83
50 535 510 CLR-63-50-G-P-A-K11-R8
-H- Note
The swivel device can be easily
adjusted subsequently.
Example: A CLR-12-10-R-P-A (swivel